
Beverage Air

Economy

Fagor

Summit

Summit Outdoor

Summit Under Counter

Summit Wine

Summit Wine Outdoor

Summit Nitro Infused Co�ee

Summit Nitro Infused Co�ee Outdoor

Guinness Draught

Economy

Summit

Summit Outdoor

Summit Under Counter

Summit Wine Outdoor

Summit Nitro Infused Co�ee Outdoor

Homebrew - No Corny Kegs

Homebrew - 5-Gallon Corny Kegs

Beverage Air DD50

Economy

Summit Under Counter

Summit Outdoor Under Counter

Beverage Air BM23

Beverage Air DD50

Beverage Air DD58
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KEGERATOR COMPARISON CHART
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Black Stainless Steel Diamond Plate Tap KitTower CastersAuto
Defrost

Deep
ChillBuilt-In# of

Taps
Int. Vol.
(Cu. Ft.) ½ / Sixtel / CornyOutdoor Free

Standing ThermostatDoor SwingHeight x xWidth Depth

Available Finishes Install Type Cabinet Dimensions Keg Capacity Features Included

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2-4

2-4

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

24"

20"

24.5"

23.63"

24"

24"

23.63"

23.88"

23.63"

23.88"

24"

20”

23.63"

24"

24"

23.88"

23.88"

24"

24"

50.5"

20"

23.63"

23.88"

24"

50.5"

59"

29.5"

30.88"

30.5"

25"

25.88"

25.88"

25"

25"

25"

25"

29.5"

30.88”

25"

25.88"

25.88"

25"

25"

29.5"

29.5"

28.19”

30.88"

25.75"

25"

29.5"

28.19"

28.19"

35"

33"

40"

33.5

33.5"

33.5"

33.5"

34.25"

33.5"

34.25"

35"

33”

33.5"

33.5"

33.5"

34.25"

34.25"

35"

35"

37.25"

33"

34.5"

34.25"

35"

37.25"

37.25"

7.8

4.9

7.8

5.6

5.6

5.7

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

7.8

4.9

5.6

5.6

5.7

5.6

5.6

7.8

7.8

19.8

4.9

6.5

5.6

7.8

19.8

23.8

1  /  3  /  4

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  3  /  3

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  3  /  3

1  /  3  /  3

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  3  /  3

1  /  3  /  3

1  /  3  /  4

1  /  3  /  4

2  /  4  /  4

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  2  /  2

1  /  3  /  3

1  /  3  /  4

2  /  6  /  6

3  /  6  /  6

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Reversible

Right

Reversible

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Reversible

Reversible

Right

Right

Both Sides

Right

Reversible

Reversible

Right

Both Sides

Both Sides

Manual

Dial

Manual

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Manual

Dial

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Manual

Manual

Manual

Dial

Digital

Digital

Manual

Manual

Manual
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BM23-B

ECONOMYKEGERATOR-1T

FDD-24

SBC635M

SBC635MBI

SBC635MWKD

SBC635MNCF

BM23B-GUIN

ECONOMYKEGERATOR-2T

SBC635MTWIN

SBC635MBITWIN

BM23BKTXNT

BM23BKTX

DD50-1-B

RE901032

BM23-B-28

DD50-1-B-022

DD58-1-B-022

BM23-S

SBC635MSSTB

SBC635MOSHV

SBC635MBISSHV

SBC695OSWKD

SBC695OSNCF

SBC635MSSTBTWIN

SBC635MOSHVTWIN

SBC635MBISSHVTWIN

SBC695OSWKDTWIN

SBC695OSNCFTWIN

DD50-1-S

SBC583SSNK

SBC677BINK

SBC695OSNK

SBC635MDPL

SBC635MOSDPL

SBC635MDPLTWIN

SBC635MOSDPLTWIN

SBC635MBIPLTWIN


